190236

190269

150209

1950130

190131

190132

150207

190245

190255

190237

1950294

150028

4048

4028

3947

3951

3950

4022

4061

4109

4051

4089

3870

Minister meeting with Spallumcheen
township council to discuss recent
ALC Act changes

IN Farmers Advocate Office (FAO)
Management Committee Working
Group Meeting Recap
Minister meeting with CASA to discuss
the status of first intake of
applications for the Salmon
Restoration and Innovation Fund
(SRIF).

Meeting with Cattlemen Association
to discuss Prince George Meat
Processing Plant and work camps for
LNG and providing BC Food into camp
sites.

Minister meeting with Mark Siemens
to discuss the challenges new
entrants in the egg industry are facing
and how to best resolve them

Minister meeting with Derek Sturko
to present final report; and 2. Staff to
present options and seek Minister
direction on the selection process for
regional food hubs going forward

Minister meeting with Mayor Pranger

of Kent to discuss the Future Needs of

Affordable Housing In our Agricultural
Community

Meeting note for Minister on
Steelhead to update MLAs Ralph
Sultan and Jackie Tegart
BULLETS for Minister meeting with
EcoTrust to update Minister on
fisheries file.

15 minute presentation/deck for Wes
Shoemaker for UBC Faculty of Land &
Food Systems Board meeting

Minister briefing on BC SRIF updates
Minister meeting with BC Cattlemen

Assoc. to discuss Animale Welfare
Enforcement

01-May

01-May

01-May

03-May

08-May

03-May

10-May

06-May

08-May

08-May

09-May

13-May

ASP

BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
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Minister meeting with MLA Oakes re:
190318 4130 Crown Trespass, Ranchers in Cariboo 13-May BDD Minister completed
North whose property is administered
by the ALC

MN for Premier's Chief of Staff for
190304 4097 meeting with the Seafood Alliance - 13-May ASP Minister completed
including FOPO West Coast Fisheries
report

DM meeting with DM Trevor Hughes
and Jeff Moore to discuss Temporary

190292 4088 13-M D Mini |
Foreign Worker Program/El Salvador & ASP eputy Minister completed
to bring support to the BC restaurant

sector

DM meeting with Wild Salmon
Forever to discuss the wild salmon file
190323 4126 3 . I ) I 13-May ASP Deputy Minister completed
and conversations had with the
federal government on this pressing
issue
DM meeting with 22 member
delegation from South Korea’s
Ministry of Agriculture, Food and
190306 4101 14-M D Mini |
Rural Affairs to discuss Agriculture & ASP eputy Minister completed
and trade issues- will update topics

once confirmed

190029 3871 Minister meeting with BC Breeder & 14-May BDD Minister completed
Feeder Assoc. for BC Beef day
Minister meeting with BC Assoc of
190204 4021 Cattle Feeders re: emergency 14-May BDD Minister completed
response project

DM meeting to discuss potentiall
190308 4102 g . I . p y 14-May BDD Deputy Minister completed
partnering on joint
agriculture/housing industry proposal

to provincialize floodplain mapping.

Joint Minister meeting with Ministers'
190241 4052 Donaldson, Fraser and Heyman to 14-May BDD Ministerl completed
discuss the following topics: Forage,
Wildlife, UNDRIP

Joint DM meeting on the current
190243 4053 status of the North Peace rural road 15-May BDD Deputy Minister completed
network and the implications for
residents, Aboriginal communities
and industry
190100 IN for Minister for next steps

190100 3918 on Bee BC 16-May ASP Minister completed
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190295

1950296

190367

190267

190233

190297

4090

4091

4175

4073

4049

4194

4093

Minister briefing on updates on Cat
and Dog Breeders

Minister BN on updates on Feed BC

Minister meeting with Jon Wilkinson

to discuss chinook salmon, steelhead,

and the B.C. Salmon Restoration and
Innovation Fund (BCSRIF).

Minister phone call with Joshna
Maharaj to discuss local/fresh food
procurement for hospitals
IN for Minister on Cadmium in BC
oysters and resulting market access
challenges
DM Meeting - Glen Lucas - BC Fruit
Growers Assoc. (BCFGA)

DM meeting with EU Ambassador,
H.E. Peteris Ustubs for introductory
meeting and to discuss the Province's
trade policy priorities, including the
take up of CPTPP, USMCA and CETA.

21-May

21-May

21-May

24-May

25-May

29-May

29-May

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

BDD

ASP

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
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