190236	4048	Minister meeting with Spallumcheen township council to discuss recent ALC Act changes	01-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190269		IN Farmers Advocate Office (FAO)  Management Committee Working  Group Meeting Recap	01-May	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
190209	4028	Minister meeting with CASA to discuss the status of first intake of applications for the Salmon Restoration and Innovation Fund (SRIF).	01-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190130	3947	Meeting with Cattlemen Association to discuss Prince George Meat Processing Plant and work camps for LNG and providing BC Food into camp sites.	03-May	BDD	Minister	completed
190131	3951	Minister meeting with Mark Siemens to discuss the challenges new entrants in the egg industry are facing and how to best resolve them	08-May	BDD	Minister	completed
190132	3950	Minister meeting with Derek Sturko to present final report; and 2. Staff to present options and seek Minister direction on the selection process for regional food hubs going forward	03-May	BDD	Minister	completed
190207	4022	Minister meeting with Mayor Pranger of Kent to discuss the Future Needs of Affordable Housing In our Agricultural Community	10-May	BDD	Minister	completed
190245	4061	Meeting note for Minister on Steelhead to update MLAs Ralph Sultan and Jackie Tegart	06-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190255	4109	BULLETS for Minister meeting with EcoTrust to update Minister on fisheries file.	08-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190237	4051	15 minute presentation/deck for Wes Shoemaker for UBC Faculty of Land & Food Systems Board meeting	08-May	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
190294	4089	Minister briefing on BC SRIF updates	09-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190028	3870	Minister meeting with BC Cattlemen Assoc. to discuss Animale Welfare Enforcement	13-May	ASP	Minister	completed

190318	4130	Minister meeting with MLA Oakes re: Crown Trespass, Ranchers in Cariboo North whose property is administered by the ALC	13-May	BDD	Minister	completed
190304	4097	MN for Premier's Chief of Staff for meeting with the Seafood Alliance - including FOPO West Coast Fisheries report	13-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190292	4088	DM meeting with DM Trevor Hughes and Jeff Moore to discuss Temporary Foreign Worker Program/El Salvador to bring support to the BC restaurant sector	13-May	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
190323	4126	DM meeting with Wild Salmon Forever to discuss the wild salmon file and conversations had with the federal government on this pressing issue	13-May	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
190306	4101	DM meeting with 22 member delegation from South Korea's Ministry of Agriculture, Food and Rural Affairs to discuss Agriculture and trade issues- will update topics once confirmed	14-May	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
190029	3871	Minister meeting with BC Breeder & Feeder Assoc. for BC Beef day	14-May	BDD	Minister	completed
190204	4021	Minister meeting with BC Assoc of Cattle Feeders re: emergency response project	14-May	BDD	Minister	completed
190308	4102	DM meeting to discuss potentially partnering on joint agriculture/housing industry proposal to provincialize floodplain mapping.	14-May	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
190241	4052	Joint Minister meeting with Ministers' Donaldson, Fraser and Heyman to discuss the following topics: Forage, Wildlife, UNDRIP	14-May	BDD	Minister1	completed
190243	4053	Joint DM meeting on the current status of the North Peace rural road network and the implications for residents, Aboriginal communities and industry	15-May	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
190100	3918	190100 IN for Minister for next steps on Bee BC	16-May	ASP	Minister	completed

190295	4090	Minister briefing on updates on Cat and Dog Breeders	21-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190296	4091	Minister BN on updates on Feed BC	21-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190367	4175	Minister meeting with Jon Wilkinson to discuss chinook salmon, steelhead, and the B.C. Salmon Restoration and Innovation Fund (BCSRIF).	21-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190267	4073	Minister phone call with Joshna Maharaj to discuss local/fresh food procurement for hospitals IN for Minister on Cadmium in BC	24-May	ASP	Minister	completed
190233	4049	oysters and resulting market access challenges	25-May	ASP	Minister	completed
	4194	DM Meeting - Glen Lucas - BC Fruit Growers Assoc. (BCFGA)	29-May	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
190297	4093	DM meeting with EU Ambassador, H.E. Peteris Ustubs for introductory meeting and to discuss the Province's trade policy priorities, including the take up of CPTPP, USMCA and CETA.	29-May	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed